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Time
0:25:46.50
0:26:26.20
0:26:49.80
0:27:05.25
0:27:44.60
0:27:44.60
0:27:57.65
0:28:05.45
0:28:08.55
0:28:24.65
0:28:27.70
0:28:50.05
0:28:53.00
0:29:01.85
0:29:10.30
0:29:12.25
0:29:20.30
0:29:34.05
0:29:40.30
0:29:50.05
0:29:56.50
0:30:04.90
0:30:21.90
0:30:30.55
0:30:52.75
0:31:03.10
0:31:10.70
0:31:27.45
0:31:52.95
0:32:46.80
0:32:55.75
0:33:02.65
0:34:55.65

Team

Legl

University of Birmingham AC and CCC"' 0:08:37.25

Birtley AC

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ‘A"
St Mary's College 'A'

West Suffolk AC

Warrington A C

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Loughborough Students AC 'A’
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Holmfirth Harriers AC'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Tonbridge AC'A’

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Bedford & County AC

Notts AC'A’

Charnwood A C

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Vale Royal AC'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC
Loughborough Students AC 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Vale Royal AC'B'

Saffron Athletics Club

Abingdon AC

City Of Norwich AC 'A’

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
St Albans AC'B'

St Albans AC'A’

Sheffield Hallam University AC

0:08:35.10
0:08:49.45
0:09:17.50
0:08:51.05
0:09:01.55
0:08:01.05
0:08:40.15
0:09:01.25
0:08:58.50
0:09:07.55
0:09:30.35
0:09:27.90
0:09:36.50
0:09:42.10
0:09:22.60
0:08:48.10
0:09:09.40
0:09:01.40
0:09:40.00
0:10:27.90
0:09:18.15
0:09:53.30
0:09:50.80
0:09:44.75
0:08:47.45
0:09:20.70
0:09:38.00
0:10:07.75
0:09:15.45
0:10:06.90
0:10:13.40
0:11:16.30
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(29)
(42)
(19)
(41)
(43)
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Name

S Chapman
K Waugh
G Eglen

C Thomas
L Coward
H Davies

H Knowles-Jones
J Keene

E Welch

| Wilson

O Sykes

B Dow

E Grice
ARalph

G Kyriacou
D Chalmers
L Holt

L Jones

R Ward

C Broad

E Economu
E Bond

S Hughes
C Slack

C Dooley
C Roper

F Bunn

L Howe

A Brown

G Curry

A Bentley
J Merelie

L Young

Leg2
0:08:27.65
0:08:59.35
0:09:11.55
0:08:54.55
0:09:38.10
0:09:13.60
0:10:06.65
0:10:31.55
0:09:22.85
0:09:57.45
0:09:35.35
0:09:55.45
0:09:31.15
0:09:29.10
0:09:36.80
0:09:19.00
0:09:45.65
0:11:13.60
0:10:23.00
0:10:01.20
0:10:13.35
0:09:55.70
0:10:22.60
0:10:49.80
0:10:59.15
0:10:48.80
0:10:46.50
0:10:40.45
0:10:24.70
0:11:56.10
0:10:58.20
0:11:44.10
0:11:25.75
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(12)
(11)
(21)
(13)
(15)
(18)
(10)

(29)
(20)
(23)
(34)
(17)
(27)
(33)
(36)
(22)
(24)
(28)
(31)
(38)
(37)
(39)
(40)

Name

V Weir

L Turner

D D'Santos

B Williams

L Nash

E Moyes

J Dobson

J Clowes

A Burnhope
L Fletcher

L Byram

A Newcombe
N Scott

K Marsh

E Baker

S Kerr

E Pennington
M Getachew
L Wilkinson
C Gibbons

C Johnston

R Leadbeater
H Churchill

C Tevendale
L Burch

M Gilmore

L Siddle

A Rees

A Sheldon

E Campion

G Robin

N Baker

G Offer

Leg3
0:08:41.60
0:08:51.75
0:08:48.80
0:08:53.20
0:09:15.45
0:09:29.45
0:09:49.95
0:08:53.75
0:09:44.45
0:09:28.70
0:09:44.80
0:09:24.25
0:09:53.95
0:09:56.25
0:09:51.40
0:10:30.65
0:10:46.55
0:09:11.05
0:10:15.90
0:10:08.85
0:09:15.25
0:10:51.05
0:10:06.00
0:09:49.95
0:10:08.85
0:11:26.85
0:11:03.50
0:11:09.00
0:11:20.50
0:11:35.25
0:11:50.65
0:11:05.15
0:12:13.60
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(20)
(21)
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(24)
(25)
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(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)

Name

M Smith

S Burnett

N Brown

A Donnelly
K Astin

S Tooley

A Goddard
N Bridson-Hubbard
D Webb

M McCarthy
E Byram

E Schaertlin Coffey
M Gildea

L Thompson
L Langford
A Chalmers
N Williams

L Mullin
LBall

S Smith

N Connor

K Goddard
R Vatter

E Crownshaw
C Pettitt

A West

V Tilling

K Fairman
ClJewell

G Delaney

J Barnes

L Eckley

A Wenlock
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